Ar

FEBRERO
ABRIL

JUNIO
JULIO

AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE

cluster

FOR ADVANCED
& DIGITAL
MANUFACTURING

FITMA

MECFOR

MACH
CCMT

FABTECH MEXICO
INDUSTRIE

METALLOOBRABOTKA
BIEMH

EXPOFERRETERA
IMTS

AMB

SECURITY ESSEN
EISENWARENMESSE
METALMADRID
BIMU

EUROBLECH
FORMNEXT
EMAF

PLAN INTERNACIONAL 2022

LUGAR
México DF | MEXICO

Parma | ITALIA

Birmingham | REINO UNIDO

Shanghai | CHINA
Monterrey MEXICO
Paris | FRANCIA

Moscu | RUSIA
Bilbao | ESPANA

Guadalajara | MEXICO
Chicago | EEUU
Stuttgart | ALEMANIA
Essen | ALEMANIA
Colonia | ALEMANIA
Madrid | ESPANA
Milan | ITALIA

Hannover | ALEMANIA
Frankfurt | ALEMANIA
Oporto | PORTUGAL

Inicio

18/01

24/02

04/04
11/04
03/05
17/05

23/05
13/06

05/09
12/09
13/09
20/09
26/09
19/10
12/10

25/10
15/11

Fin
20/01

26/02

08/04
15/04
05/05
20/05

27/05
17/06

10/09
17/09
17/09
23/09
28/09
20/10
15/10

28/10
18/11

POR CONFIRMAR

MISIONES DIRECTAS

MEXICO

MARRUECOS
ITALIA

REINO UNIDO
CHINA
MEXICO
FRANCIA
COLOMBIA
RUSIA

MEXICO
EEUU
ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA

ITALIA
CHINA
ALEMANIA
ALEMANIA
PORTUGAL

MISION

Inicio

17/01

14/02
21/02

04/04
11/04
02/05
16/05
16/05
23/05

08/09
12/09
12/09
19/09
19/09

10/10
17/10
24/10
16/11

Fin
21/01

18/02
26/02

08/04
15/04
06/05
20/05
20/05
27/05

10/09
17/09
17/09
23/09
23/09

15/10
21/10
28/10
20/11

POR CONFIRMAR

ENERO

FEBRERO

MARZO
ABRIL

JUNIO
JULIO
AGOSTO

SEPTIEMBRE

OCTUBRE

NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE



	AFM CLUSTER

