

PLAN INTERNACIONAL 2022

	FERIAS				MISIONES DIRECTAS			
	FERIA	LUGAR	Inicio	Fin	MISIÓN	Inicio	Fin	
ENERO	FITMA	México DF MÉXICO	18/01	20/01	MÉXICO	17/01	21/01	ENERO
	IMTEX (POSTPUESTA)	Bangalore INDIA	23/01	28/01				
FEBRERO	MECFOR	Parma ITALIA	24/02	26/02	MARRUECOS	14/02	18/02	FEBRERO
MARZO					ITALIA	21/02	26/02	MARZO
ABRIL	MACH	Birmingham REINO UNIDO	04/04	08/04	REINO UNIDO	04/04	08/04	ABRIL
	CCMT	Shanghai CHINA	11/04	15/04	CHINA	11/04	15/04	
MAYO	FABTECH MÉXICO	Monterrey MÉXICO	03/05	05/05	MÉXICO	02/05	06/05	MAYO
	INDUSTRIE	Paris FRANCIA	17/05	20/05	FRANCIA	16/05	20/05	
	METALLOOBRABOTKA	Moscú RUSIA	23/05	27/05	COLOMBIA	16/05	20/05	
JUNIO	BIEMH	Bilbao ESPAÑA	13/06	17/06	RUSIA	23/05	27/05	JUNIO
JULIO								JULIO
AGOSTO								AGOSTO
SEPTIEMBRE	EXPOFERRETERA	Guadalajara MÉXICO	05/09	10/09	MÉXICO	08/09	10/09	SEPTIEMBRE
	IMTS	Chicago EEUU	12/09	17/09	EEUU	12/09	17/09	
	AMB	Stuttgart ALEMANIA	13/09	17/09	ALEMANIA	12/09	17/09	
	SECURITY ESSEN	Essen ALEMANIA	20/09	23/09	ALEMANIA	19/09	23/09	
	EISENWARENMESSE	Colonia ALEMANIA	26/09	28/09	ALEMANIA	19/09	23/09	
OCTUBRE	METALMADRID	Madrid ESPAÑA	19/10	20/10				OCTUBRE
	BIMU	Milán ITALIA	12/10	15/10	ITALIA	10/10	15/10	
	EUROBLECH	Hannover ALEMANIA	25/10	28/10	CHINA	17/10	21/10	
NOVIEMBRE	FORMNEXT	Frankfurt ALEMANIA	15/11	18/11	ALEMANIA	24/10	28/10	NOVIEMBRE
DICIEMBRE	EMAF	Oporto PORTUGAL	POR CONFIRMAR		PORTUGAL	POR CONFIRMAR		DICIEMBRE